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12/20/15 Turn-N-Burn Results

Open AM

Nikki Millin
Christy Kruse
Open PM

Marty Fox
Christy Kruse
Dana Millin

Dominique Hart

2500 AM
Marty Fox
Dana Millin

Dominique Hart

2500 PM
Moved to Open PM

1000 AM

Sue Lockhart
Laina Mathews-Hammack
1000 PM

Sue Lockhart
Laina Mathews-Hammack
200 AM

Brooke Blevins
Nikki Millin
Rachel Hampton
Dominique Hart
Christy Kruse
April Vernon
Laney Moore
200 PM

Rachel Hampton
Dominique Hart
Bobbi Jo Rosauer
Laney Moore
Brooke Blevins
April Vernon
Christy Kruse
1D AM

Tonya Rosebrook

Cole Hard Cash - Cole
Sun Peppy - Malibu

FX Ima Dandy Hand

Sun Peppy - Malibu

Terry's Lil Joe - Witch
Wrangle My Peppy Hart - Diva

FX Ima Dandy Hand
Terry's Lil Joe - Witch
Wrangle My Peppy Hart - Diva

Dani
Sitbacknwatchtheshow - Nick

Dani
Sitbacknwatchtheshow - Nick

Bella Eyed Anna Bella

JS Dry Cash - Mary

Sooner - unregistered

Harts Two Timer - Spyderman
San Piper Olena - Joey Bob
AA lll Be Catty - Bam Bam
G.E. - unregistered

Sooner - unregistered

Harts Two Timer - Spyderman
Jackie Bugs Skipper - Skip
G.E. - unregistered

Bella Eyed Anna Bella

AA lll Be Catty - Bam Bam
San Piper Olena - Joey Bob

Im Skippin Willy - Willy

$40.00

$24.00
$16.00

$30.00

$10.00

$10.00

$18.00
$11.00
$7.00

$18.00
$11.00
$7.00

$104.00

14.637
15.082

14.674
15.082
15.132
15.624

14.674
15.132
15.732

15.375
20.379

15.375
20.379

15.509
15.804
16.336
16.371
17.572
17.906
18.312

16.336
16.454
17.652
18.892

24.36
24.722
999.99

14.605
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Nikki
Marty
Karlee
Vicki
Christy
2D AM
Dana
Melissa
Brenda
Barbara
Brooke
Sue
Brenda
Sarah
3D AM
Cathy
Ahlee
Nikki
Laina
Stephanie
4D AM
Therese
Dominique
Rachel
Violet
Cathy
Amanda
Trisha
Talia
Lexi
Tonya
Vicki
Marty
Kelli

1D PM
Kennedy
Marty

2D PM
Brooke
Christy
Therese
Tonya
Stephanie
Dominique
Melissa
Sue

3D PM

Millin

Fox
Markham
Mays
Kruse

Millin
Kringlen
Mays
Goss
Blevins
Lockhart
Mays
Moore

McCallister
Reinhart
Millin

Mathews-Hammack

Higgins

Mott

Hart
Hampton
Shirley
McCallister
Blevins
McCoin
Radabaugh
Goss
Rosebrook
Mays

Fox
Nicholson

Buckner
Fox

Blevins
Kruse

Mott
Rosebrook
Higgins
Hart
Kringlen
Lockhart

Cole Hard Cash - Cole

FX Ima Dandy Hand

Peppy's Major Bonanza- Pops
Blues Blue Too - Piglet

Sun Peppy - Malibu

Terry's Lil Joe - Witch

Snappy

Judges Buys Diamonds - Diamond
Judge Lady Bug - Sharon

Bella Eyed Bob

Dani

Roze of Sharon - Barney

Mr. RC Wilson - Deuce

Kings Lucky Lad - Lad
Lucky Devotion -Diva
JS Dry Cash - Mary
Docs Southern Te
Luna

Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe
Harts Beduino Angel - Angel
Sooner

Harts Scooter Joe

Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo
Peppys Got Class - Pee Wee
TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC
Real too New - Six

Up The Middle

| Plan To Cash In - Cash
Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie
Pistol Packing Twist

Hurrican Money Penny - Money

Im Skippin Willy - Willy
FX Ima Dandy Hand

Bella Eyed Bob

Sun Peppy - Malibu

Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo

DC Mister Twister - Hammy
Wisedigger - Digger

Harts Beduino Angel - Angel

Snappy
Dani

$69.00

$93.00
$62.00

$79.00
$53.00

$69.00
$46.00

$103.00

$92.00

14.637
14.674
14.867
15.003
15.082

15.132
15.293
15.295
15.326
15.334
15.375
15.388

15.6

15.666
15.746
15.804
15.875
15.989

16.312
16.328
16.336
17.241
17.274
18.077
914.486
914.67
914.966
915.364
9154
916.032
921.716

14.384
14.674

14.9
15.082
15.162
15.186
15.251
15.278
15.293
15.375
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Cathy
4D PM
Sarah
Rachel
Cathy
Violet
Kelli
Trisha
Marty
Amanda

Sidepot AM
1D AM
Tonya
Marty

2D AM
Brooke
Brooke

4D AM
Amanda
Trisha
Marty

Sidepot PM
1D PM
Kennedy
Marty

2D PM
Brooke
Brooke
Marty
Amanda

McCallister

Moore
Hampton
McCallister
Shirley
Nicholson
McCoin
Fox
Blevins

Rosebrook
Fox

Blevins
Blevins

Blevins
McCoin
Fox

Buckner
Fox

Blevins
Blevins
Fox

Blevins

Kings Lucky Lad - Lad $79.00 15.513

Mr. RC Wilson - Deuce $68.00 16.06

Sooner 16.336
Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo 16.355
Harts Scooter Joe 16.976
Hurrican Money Penny - Money 17.152
TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC 914.486
Pistol Packing Twist 916.032
Peppys Got Class - Pee Wee 917.397
Im Skippin Willy - Willy $60.00 14.605
FX Ima Dandy Hand 14.674
Bella Eyed Bob $46.00 15.334
Bella Eyed Anna Bella 15.509
Peppys Got Class - Pee Wee $34.00 18.077
TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC 914.486
Pistol Packing Twist 916.032
Im Skippin Willy - Willy $72.00 14.384
FX Ima Dandy Hand 14.674

Bella Eyed Bob $48.00 14.9

Bella Eyed Anna Bella 924.36
Pistol Packing Twist 916.032
Peppys Got Class - Pee Wee 917.397
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